Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rihanna Harper - (1616974) - Carlisle Aquatics - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.00
1:17.59
1:18.86
1:19.68
1:22.19
1:22.19
1:22.35
1:24.89
1:26.49
1:28.77
1:29.80
1:36.92
1:38.26
1:39.76
1:51.10

2:08.96
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Date

09/03/24
20/01/24
17/09/23
21/10/23
25/06/23
25/06/23
24/09/23
10/06/23
11/03/23
21/01/23
26/03/23
25/09/22
16/07/22
22/10/22
12/03/22

21/11/21

Date

09/03/24
20/01/24
21/10/23
24/09/23
17/09/23
25/06/23
25/06/23

Meet

Copeland 29th Bill and Monica Griffin Gala 2024
Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024
Carlisle Aquatics Annual Club Champs Galas 2023
Barrow ASC Halloween Meet 2023

Kendal ASC 7th Mint Open Gala 2023

Kendal ASC 7th Mint Open Gala 2023

Workington 14th Presidents Gala 2023

26th Copeland Graded Gala 2023

Copeland ASC 28th Bill & Monica Griffin Gala 2023
Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023
Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2023

Workington 13th Presidents Gala

Carlisle Farewell to the Pools Invitational Gala
Barrow ASC Halloween Meet 2022

Copeland ASC 27th Bill & Monica Griffin Gala

Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships

Meet

Copeland 29th Bill and Monica Griffin Gala 2024
Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024
Barrow ASC Halloween Meet 2023

Workington 14th Presidents Gala 2023

Carlisle Aquatics Annual Club Champs Galas 2023
Kendal ASC 7th Mint Open Gala 2023

Kendal ASC 7th Mint Open Gala 2023

Venue

Whitehaven
Workington
Carlisle

Barrow in Furness
Kendal

Kendal
Workington
Copeland
Copeland
Workington
Kendal
Workington
Carlisle

Barrow in Furness
Copeland

Carlisle

Venue

Whitehaven
Workington
Barrow in Furness
Workington
Carlisle

Kendal

Kendal
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Club Swam Under Level
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 4
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 4
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 4

Club Swam Under Level
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 2
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 4
Carlisle Aq 3
Carlisle Aq 3
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1:24.89 294 H 10/06/23 26th Copeland Graded Gala 2023 Copeland Carlisle Aq 3
1:29.80 249 H 26/03/23 Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2023 Kendal Carlisle Aq 3
1:26.49 278 H 11/03/23  Copeland ASC 28th Bill & Monica Griffin Gala 2023 Copeland Carlisle Aq 3
1:28.77 257 H 21/01/23 Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023 Workington Carlisle Aq 2
1:39.76 181 H 22/10/22  Barrow ASC Halloween Meet 2022 Barrow in Furness Carlisle Aq 3
1:36.92 198 H 25/09/22 Workington 13th Presidents Gala Workington Carlisle Aq 3
1:38.26 190 H 16/07/22  Carlisle Farewell to the Pools Invitational Gala Carlisle Carlisle Aq 4
1:51.10 131 H 12/03/22 Copeland ASC 27th Bill & Monica Griffin Gala Copeland Carlisle Aq 3
2:08.96 84 H 21/11/21 Carlisle Aquatics Club Championships Carlisle Carlisle Aq 4
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